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Community Based Care: Hardee, Highlands & Polk Counties

DEMOGRAPHIC INFORMATION

Response by CMO N=35
CHS 23%
DEV 43%
OHU 34%
NTF 0%
Unknown 0%
Removal Information Removal: Caregiver
Parent with children in the home, not removed 0% Relative 23%
Parent reunited with children 35% Non Relative 8%
Parent with children currently removed 50% Foster Home 15%
Other 15% Group Home 4%
Parent's Experiences 2022 2023
Percent Yes Percent Yes
1 |Does your case manager communicate with you? NA 94%
2 |Do you feel supported by your case manager? NA 84%
3 |Do you feel you are being heard by those who are serving you? NA 89%
4 |Are you getting the services you need from Case Management staff? NA 84%
5 |[Are you getting the services you need from Guardian ad Litem? NA 71%
6 |Are you getting the services you need from your attorney? NA 78%
Are you getting the services you need from those who are currently caring for your
7 . NA 86%
child(ren)?
8 |Are you being kept up to date on court hearing dates? NA 88%
9 |[Are you being kept up to date on your child's appointments? NA 77%
Parent's Experiences with Services 2022 2023
10 |Parenting - Available 89% 80%
11 |Parenting - Helped 78% 80%
12 |Mental Health Services - Available 78% 83%
13 [Mental Health Services - Helped 67% 75%
14 [Domestic Violence Services - Available 75% 75%
15 |Domestic Violence Services - Helped 86% 82%
16 |Substance Abuse Services - Available 56% 83%
17 |Substance Abuse Services - Helped 63% 82%
18 |Other Services - Available 67% 73%
19 [Other Services - Helped 80% 71%
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